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Name Email Address Phone Cell Phone 

David Rubedor -  
Assistant City Coordinator,  

NCR Director 

David.Rubedor@minneapolismn.gov 
 

612.673.3129  

Carrie Aspinwall - 
Neighborhood Support Specialist 

Carrie.Aspinwall@minneapolismn.gov 
 

612.673.2243 612.597.0267 

Howard Blin -  

Community Engagement Manager  

Howard.Blin@minneapolismn.gov 

 
612.673.3163 612.718.3114 

Cheyenne Brodeen –  
Community Relations Specialist  

Cheyenne.Brodeen@minneapolismn.gov 
 

612.673.2052 
 
 

 

Michelle Chavez - 
Neighborhood Support Specialist 

Michelle.Chavez@minneapolismn.gov 612.673.3564  

Mariano Perez Espinoza 
Access & Outreach Specialist 
(Spanish) 

Mariano.espinoza@minneapolismn.gov 
 

612.673.2272 612.281.8629 

Rabia Abdullahi  
Access & Outreach Specialist 

(Somali) 

Rabia.Abdullahi@minneapolismn.gov  
 

612.673.5475  

Angela Hugen 
Housing District Supervisor 

Angela.Hugen@minneapolismn.gov 
 

612.673.3028  

Christina Kendrick 
NCR-Senior Community Specialist  

Christina.Kendrick@minneapolismn.gov  
 

612.673.3952  

Lance Knuckles -  
Access & Outreach Manager 

Lance.Knuckles@minneapolismn.gov 
 

612.673.2919  

Christine McDonald -  
Native American Community  
Specialist 

Christine.McDonald@minneapolismn.gov 612.673.3954 612.849.2386 

Stacy Sorenson - 
Neighborhood Support Specialist 

Stacy.Sorenson@minneapolismn.gov 
 

612.673.2241  

Robert Thompson - 
Neighborhood Support Manager  

Robert.Thompson@minneapolismn.gov 
 

612.673.2523  

Jack Whitehurst - 
Neighborhood Support Specialist 

Jack.Whitehurst@minneapolismn.gov 
 

612.673.5143  

vacant –  
Access & Outreach Specialist 
(Hmong) 
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